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19 William Jackson Global Electric william@globalelectric.us

20 Jim Riggio Birdi Systems, Inc. jriggio@birdi-inc.com

Jeffrey Fuentes

David Sun

donna.martinez@sbdinc.com

tmccloskey@birdi-inc.com

21

22 Joe Morris

jeanalyn@kaaveelectric.com

14 Johnny Galvez U.S. Tech Nation Corporation john.galvez@ustechnationcorp.net

michael.yu@keleusmatic.com

Don Tennyson Stanley Security

Emmanuel Mariano KAAVE Electric Company

16

12

13 Jeanalyn Grace KAAVE Electric Company

18 Thomas McCloskey Birdi Systems, Inc.

khubbard@portoakland.com

510-627-1439 brussell@portoakland.com

510-627-1324 bpicker@portoakland.com

7 Bill Russell Port of Oakland

Brigetta Picker Port of Oakland8

9 Sy Segura Port of Oakland 510-627-1172 ssegura@portoakland.com

10 Stephanie Morris Paladin Technologies

15

5 Bruce Mi Port of Oakland bmi@portoakland.com

6 Kamal Hubbard Port of Oakland

17 Angie Wong Ojo Technlogy awong@ojotech.com

Michael Yu Keleusmatic Technologies, Inc.

Donna Martinez Stanley Security

smorris@paladintechnologies.com

don.tennyson@sbdinc.com

manny01@kaaveelectric.com

11

2 Troy Hosmer Port of Oakland thosmer@portoakland.com

Port of Oakland

3 Rebecca Gibson Port of Oakland rgibson@portoakland.com

Adrienne Massey amassey@portoakland.com4
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1 Tim Leong tleong@portoakland.comPort of Oakland
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